
U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL 2.2.2004
2 ARMON, Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK EST 6 25.9.2003
3 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNNAK EST 1 7.7.2004
4 BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 4.4.2003
5 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSK DRAAKON EST 15.9.2005
6 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 28.11.2003
7 JAANI, Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 16.10.2005
8 LANNES, Susanne TARTU KALEV EST 1.1.2004
9 MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 19.6.2003
10 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 9.9.2005
11 MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 6.2.2003
12 NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 10 1.1.2004
13 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth TARTU KALEV EST 26.7.2003
14 PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 26.6.2003
15 PRIIMÄGI, Reneti EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 28.6.2006
16 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 27.3.2006
17 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV EST 1.1.2003
18 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 10 27.3.2004
19 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 29.11.2005
20 VASILJEVA, Karina TARTU KALEV EST 7.10.2003
21 LÄHTEENMÄKI, Kerttu KAVE FIN 8 28.4.2003
22 NISKALA, Viena HABDA FIN 13 5.9.2003
23 SAIKKO, Pinja SASÄ FIN 2 5.7.2004
24 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR 7.2.2005
25 DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU 23.9.2003
26 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU 25.1.2004
27 GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU 20.3.2003
28 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU 6.2.2003
29 BELYAEVA, Valeria FORT FC RUS 1.1.2004
30 CHERENKOVA, Kira FORT FC RUS 6 12.3.2003
31 IVANOVA, Lina START RUS 17.1.2003
32 IVANOVA, Polina FORT FC RUS 1.1.2004
33 KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta START RUS 6.7.2003
34 MILIUTINA, Alexandra START RUS 4.11.2003
35 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORT FC RUS 2.9.2005
36 SIVTSOVA, Aglaya START RUS 10.7.2003



6 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNNAK EST 1
2 SAIKKO, Pinja SASÄ FIN 2
3 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST 5
4 ARMON, Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK EST 6
5 CHERENKOVA, Kira FORT FC RUS 6
6 LÄHTEENMÄKI, Kerttu KAVE FIN 8
7 NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 10
8 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 10
9 NISKALA, Viena HABDA FIN 13
10 BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
11 PRIIMÄGI, Reneti EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
12 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
13 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU
14 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
15 VASILJEVA, Karina TARTU KALEV EST
16 MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
17 SIVTSOVA, Aglaya START RUS
18 IVANOVA, Lina START RUS
19 MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
20 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
21 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSK DRAAKON EST
22 ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL
23 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth TARTU KALEV EST
24 MILIUTINA, Alexandra START RUS
25 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU
26 IVANOVA, Polina FORT FC RUS
27 DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU
28 KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta START RUS
29 LANNES, Susanne TARTU KALEV EST
30 BELYAEVA, Valeria FORT FC RUS
31 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR
32 JAANI, Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
33 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORT FC RUS
34 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV EST
35 GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU
36 PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST



U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 23

9:30

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN, Janne (EM / FIN)

PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

MILIUTINA, Alexandra START / RUS

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL / ROU

SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV / EST

BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNNAK / EST

Piste 24

9:30

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN, Laura (HFM / FIN)

TRYNOVA, Svetlana EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

PRIIMÄGI, Reneti EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

IVANOVA, Polina FORT FC / RUS

SAIKKO, Pinja SASÄ / FIN

DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL / ROU

OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth TARTU KALEV / EST

Piste 25

9:30

Referee(s):

TERHO, Maija (KAVE / FIN)

DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS / EST

PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORT FC / RUS

DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC / ROU

JAANI, Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA / BUL



Piste 26

9:30

Referee(s):

NEELOVA, Maria (FORT FC / RUS)

KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta START / RUS

GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL / ROU

ARMON, Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK / EST

NISKALA, Viena HABDA / FIN

MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSK DRAAKON / EST

Piste 27

9:30

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)

MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

SIVTSOVA, Aglaya START / RUS

TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS / EST

CHERENKOVA, Kira FORT FC / RUS

LANNES, Susanne TARTU KALEV / EST

LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC / GBR

Piste 28

9:30

Referee(s):

PRAGI, Marika (EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST)

IVANOVA, Lina START / RUS

LÄHTEENMÄKI, Kerttu KAVE / FIN

VASILJEVA, Karina TARTU KALEV / EST

NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

BELYAEVA, Valeria FORT FC / RUS

MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST



U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
1T DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
1T VASILJEVA, Karina TARTU KALEV EST 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 1,00 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth TARTU KALEV EST 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
7 BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
8T MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
8T PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
10 MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
11 MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
12 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
13 SIVTSOVA, Aglaya START RUS 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
14 ARMON, Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK EST 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
15 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
16 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
17 LÄHTEENMÄKI, Kerttu KAVE FIN 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
18 LANNES, Susanne TARTU KALEV EST 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
19 ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
20 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
21 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV EST 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
22 IVANOVA, Lina START RUS 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
23 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNNAK EST 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
24 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
25 SAIKKO, Pinja SASÄ FIN 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
26 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
27 NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
28 KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta START RUS 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
29 JAANI, Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
30 MILIUTINA, Alexandra START RUS 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
31 PRIIMÄGI, Reneti EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
32 NISKALA, Viena HABDA FIN 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
33 IVANOVA, Polina FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 13 23 -10 Advanced
34 CHERENKOVA, Kira FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 13 24 -11 Advanced
35 BELYAEVA, Valeria FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
36 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced



U14WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: PRAGI, Marika (EST)

1

Ref: TERHO, Maija (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

1

Ref: TERHO, Maija (FIN)

2

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

4

Table of 16

1

2

3

4

5

(21) SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika
6

7

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PRAGI, Marika (EST)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(28) KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta
10

(21) SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika
11

12

13

14

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

15

16

Table of 64

CS CONTRAATAC BUC / ROU

FORT FC / RUS

HABDA / FIN

KAVE / FIN

KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC / GBR

ACS STESIAL / ROU

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

SASÄ / FIN

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

ACS STESIAL / ROU

(28) KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta
START / RUS

(21) SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika

TARTU KALEV / EST

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

START / RUS

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

FORT FC / RUS

POHJAKOTKAS / EST
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Semi-Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PRAGI, Marika (EST)

5

Ref: TERHO, Maija (FIN)

6

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

7

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

8

Table of 16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: TERHO, Maija (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

ACS STESIAL / ROU

FORT FC / RUS

START / RUS

SOFIA / BUL

RÜNNAK / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

START / RUS

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

TARTU KALEV / EST

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

RÜNNAK / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

TARTU KALEV / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

FORT FC / RUS

TARTU KALEV / EST



U14WE

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PRAGI, Marika (EST)

1

Ref: TERHO, Maija (FIN)

2

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

4

Table of 8

CS CONTRAATAC BUC / ROU

ACS STESIAL / ROU

ACS STESIAL / ROU

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

ACS STESIAL / ROU

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

RÜNNAK / EST

TARTU KALEV / EST



U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 6.2.2003
2 VASILJEVA, Karina EST 7.10.2003
3T DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 25.1.2004
3T GHICA, Andrada ROU 20.3.2003
5 DORGAN, Ingrid ROU 23.9.2003
6 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 6.2.2003
7 BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 15.9.2005
8 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7.7.2004
9 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 27.3.2004
10 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST 26.7.2003
11 BER, Vanessa EST 4.4.2003
12 PALK, Madli EST 26.6.2003
13 ARMON, Rashel Nicole EST 25.9.2003
14 LOO, Eleanor GBR 7.2.2005
15 LANNES, Susanne EST 1.1.2004
16 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 1.1.2003
17 MASING, Evalota EST 19.6.2003
18 DENISTSIK, Marianna EST 28.11.2003
19 SIVTSOVA, Aglaya RUS 10.7.2003
20 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 29.11.2005
21 LÄHTEENMÄKI, Kerttu FIN 28.4.2003
22 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
23 IVANOVA, Lina RUS 17.1.2003
24 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 27.3.2006
25 SAIKKO, Pinja FIN 5.7.2004
26 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST 9.9.2005
27 NILISK, Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
28 KRASULNIKOVA, Elizaveta RUS 6.7.2003
29 JAANI, Kleer EST 16.10.2005
30 MILIUTINA, Alexandra RUS 4.11.2003
31 IVANOVA, Polina RUS 1.1.2004
32 CHERENKOVA, Kira RUS 12.3.2003
33 PRIIMÄGI, Reneti EST 28.6.2006
34 NISKALA, Viena FIN 5.9.2003
35 BELYAEVA, Valeria RUS 1.1.2004
36 PISAREVA, Elizaveta RUS 2.9.2005



U14WE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LUNDGREN, Laura FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NEELOVA, Maria RUS Ref: 1
PRAGI, Marika EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L 40105234 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SAVELAINEN, Janne FIN 34527287 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TERHO, Maija FIN D 40071318 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


